
Parcel: 05  12004300000000 (5-12-43)
Card 1 of 0

Tax Year: 2019

Situs Addr.

Owner 1

Deed Book/Page

Landuse

Appraised Bldg Val.

Assessed Bldg Val.

Homestead Val.

Total Rooms

Half Baths

Basment Area

Mineral Val.

Legal1 Desc.

Sale Price

District

Owner 2

Account

Neighborhood

Appraised Land Val.

Assessed Land Val.

SqFt

Bedrooms

Add. Fixtures

Recroom Area

Heating

Legal2 Desc.

Sale Date

Map

Owner Addr.

Acreage

Tax Class

Appraised Total Val.

 Assessed Total Val.

Year Built

Bathrooms

Total Fixtures

Fireplaces

Fuel

Legal3 Desc.

Sale Book/Page

  HUPP RUN  , WV 

COASTAL FOREST RESOURCES CO

444/105

Residential Vacant Land

$1,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

$0.00

172.70 AC HUPP RUN

$0.00

5 GREEN

00000000

1010

$6,500.00

$3,900.00

NONE

January 1st 1901

12

0   BUCKHANNON, WV 26201

1.0000

3

$7,500.00

$4,500.00

NONE

/

Wetzel County, WV


