Parcel: 05 1200430000000 (5-12-43)

Wetzel County, WV

Card 1 of 0

wetzei County, wv		Card 1 of 0			
Situs Addr.	HUPP RUN, WV	District	5 GREEN	Map	12
Owner 1	COASTAL FOREST RESOURCES CO	Owner 2		Owner Addr.	0 BUCKHANNON, WV 26201
eed Book/Page	444/105	Account	00000000	Acreage	1.0000
anduse	Residential Vacant Land	Neighborhood	1010	Tax Class	3
ppraised Bldg Val.	\$1,000.00	Appraised Land Val.	\$6,500.00	Appraised Total Val.	\$7,500.00
ssessed Bldg Val.	\$600.00	Assessed Land Val.	\$3,900.00	Assessed Total Val.	\$4,500.00
lomestead Val.	\$0.00	SqFt		Year Built	
otal Rooms		Bedrooms		Bathrooms	
alf Baths		Add. Fixtures		Total Fixtures	
asment Area		Recroom Area		Fireplaces	
lineral Val.	\$0.00	Heating	NONE	Fuel	NONE
egal1 Desc.	172.70 AC HUPP RUN	Legal2 Desc.		Legal3 Desc.	
Sale Price	\$0.00	Sale Date	January 1st 1901	Sale Book/Page	/